

STATE OF CALIFORNIA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

DBE - COMMITMENT

7-4V5404					
53,300.00					
	ion Compa	any, Inc.			
21%					
CTOR CERTIFICATION'			CTS	(DBE & NON-DBE)	9,557.00
ITEM OF WORK AND DE SERVICES TO BE SUBCO	NTRACTED OR	NAICS AND/OR WORK CATEGORY CODES ³	opened. In DBE add	NAME OF DBEs e certified on the date bids are colude Caltrans' certification no, ress, and phone number. Show	AMOUNT (\$)
Maintaining Existing Traffic M. Elements During Construction	anagement System		Engine	eering, Inc., #31277	\$500.00
Modifying Traffic Monit	oring Stations		La Pu	ente, CA 91748,	\$27,000.00
Lead Compliance Plan, LCP	for their scope				\$1,850.00
Remove Pavemen	nt Marker		17 C	Commercial Ave.	\$130.00
Pavement Marker (Reti	roreflective)	7	Rive	erside, CA 92507	\$700.00
Preformed Therm Pavement Markin	oplastic g		Ph:	951-682-1494	\$10,545.00
stating that it will be participated in amount agreed to	ng in the contract	to perform the specific		Total Claimed Participation	s See next page
Cont Code § 4100 et seq.).					
of the DBE's participation.	a submit copies of	the DBE quotes will			contract goal (49
		w all work to be	300	Bidder	David Beador, President
ot to be performed or furnishe rmed or furnished	d by the DBE, des	cribe the exact portion	000		054 074 705
ork Category Codes from the C	alifornia Unified C	ertification Program	06/09/2 Date		951-674-7352 (Area Code) Tel. No
an Industry Classification Syst	em.				
			S.C. (1900)		ine or Prints
	ATRACT % 21% CTOR CERTIFICATION¹ I/A ITEM OF WORK AND DE SERVICES TO BE SUBCOMATERIALS TO BE FOR MATERIALS TO BE SUBCONTRACTOR AND THE PROPERTY OF THE PAVENCY OF	eador Construction Companies NTRACT % 21% CTOR CERTIFICATION¹ I/A ITEM OF WORK AND DESCRIPTION OF SERVICES TO BE SUBCONTRACTED OR MATERIALS TO BE PROVIDED² Maintaining Existing Traffic Management System Elements During Construction Modifying Traffic Monitoring Stations Lead Compliance Plan, LCP for their scope Remove Pavement Marker Pavement Marker (Retroreflective) Preformed Thermoplastic Pavement Marking Ing claimed for credit, regardless of tier. Attach we stating that it will be participating in the contract coffic amount agreed to. Ber DBE subcontractors and items of work must be contract coffic amount agreed to. Ber DBE Subcontractors and items of work must be contract coffic amount agreed to. Ber DBE Confirmation form and submit copies of a the DBE's participation. Beactor must enter its certification number and shoulding work performed by its own forces. Both to be performed or furnished by the DBE desired or furnished.	eador Construction Company, Inc. 21% CTOR CERTIFICATION' I/A ITEM OF WORK AND DESCRIPTION OF SERVICES TO BE SUBCONTRACTED OR MATERIALS TO BE PROVIDED' Maintaining Existing Traffic Management System Elements During Construction Modifying Traffic Monitoring Stations Lead Compliance Plan, LCP for their scope Remove Pavement Marker Pavement Marker (Retroreflective) Preformed Thermoplastic Pavement Marking Ing claimed for credit, regardless of tier. Attach written confirmation stating that it will be participating in the contract to perform the specific cific amount agreed to. Be Subcontractors and items of work must be consistent with the D Cont Code § 4100 et seq.). Indeed DBE Confirmation form and submit copies of the DBE quotes will of the DBE's participation. In actor must enter its certification number and show all work to be including work performed by its own forces. In to be performed or furnished by the DBE, describe the exact portion med or furnished. In the California Unified Certification Program.	eador Construction Company, Inc. NTRACT % 21% CTOR CERTIFICATION* I/A ITEM OF WORK AND DESCRIPTION OF SERVICES TO BE SUBCONTRACTED OR MATERIALS TO BE PROVIDED³ Maintaining Existing Traffic Management System Elements During Construction Modifying Traffic Monitoring Stations Lead Compliance Plan. LCP for their scope Remove Pavement Marker Pavement Marker (Retroreflective) Preformed Thermoplastic Pavement Marking ng claimed for credit, regardless of tier. Attach written confirmation stating that it will be participating in the contract to perform the specific circlic amount agreed to. Probe subcontractors and items of work must be consistent with the contract to perform the specific circlic amount agreed to. Probe Subcontractors and items of work must be consistent with the contract to perform the specific circlic amount agreed to. Probe Subcontractors and items of work must be consistent with the contract to perform the specific circlic amount agreed to. Probe Subcontractors and items of work must be consistent with the contract to perform the specific circlic amount agreed to. Probe Subcontractors and items of work must be consistent with the contract to perform the specific circlic amount agreed to. Probe Subcontractors and items of work must be consistent with the contract to perform the specific circlic amount agreed to. Probe Subcontractors and items of work must be consistent with the contract to perform the specific circlic amount agreed to. Problem Subcontractors and items of work must be consistent with the contract to perform the specific circlic amount agreed to. Problem Subcontractors and items of work must be consistent with the contract to perform the specific circlic amount agreed to. Problem Subcontractors and items of work must be consistent with the contract to perform the specific circlic amount agreed to. Problem Subcontractors and items of work must be consistent with the contract to perform the specific circlic amount agreed to. Problem Subcontractors and items of work	eador Construction Company, Inc. NTRACT % 21% CTOR CERTIFICATION¹ IMA ITOTAL NUMBER OF ALL SUBCONTRACTS STOTAL VALUE OF ALL SUBCO (DBE & NON-DBE) \$138 ITEM OF WORK AND DESCRIPTION OF SERVICES TO BE SUBCONTRACTED OR MATERIALS TO BE PROVIDED¹ Maintaining Existing Traffic Management System Elements During Construction Maintaining Existing Traffic Management System Elements During Construction Modifying Traffic Monitoring Stations Lead Compliance Plan LCP for their scope Remove Pavement Marker Pavement Marker (Retroreflective) Preformed Thermoplastic Pavement Marking ng claimed for credit, regardless of tier Attach written confirmation stating that it will be participating in the contract to perform the specific cific amount agreed to er DBE subcontractors and items of work must be consistent with the DEE's participation Total Claimed Participation The bilder acknowledges that it is com DBEs shown on this form to meet the DBE's participation The bilder acknowledges that it is com DBEs shown on this form to meet the DBE's participation Actor must enter its certification number and show all work to be rounded or furnished Ack Category Codes from the California Unified Certification Program O6/09/2025 Date

OCR-0006 (REV 11/2020)

Page 2/4

CONTRACT NO ()7-4V5404						
BID AMOUNT \$ \$9	953,300.00						
BID OPENING DATE	06/05/2025						
BIDDER'S NAME	Beador Construct	ion Compa	any, Inc.				
DBE GOAL FROM C							
	RACTOR CERTIFICATION' N/A	TOTAL NUMBER (DBE & NON-DE	R OF ALL SUBCONT BE)	RACTS		TOTAL VALUE OF ALL SUBCOM (DBE & NON-DBE) \$139	,557.00
BID ITEM NO.	ITEM OF WORK AND DE SERVICES TO BE SUBCO MATERIALS TO BE I	ONTRACTED OR	NAICS AND/OR WORK CATEGOR CODES ³	Y open DBE	ed Ir Eadd	NAME OF DBEs e certified on the date bids are clude Caltrans' certification no, ress, and phone number. Show and lower tier subcontractors.)	AMOUNT (\$)
40	6" Thermoplastic Traf (Enhanced Wet Night			CA	ΑT	Tracking Inc.,	\$3,660.00
41	Remove Thermoplast	ic Traffic Stripe					\$3,175.00
42	Remove Thermoplast Pavement Marking	ic				242,	\$2,100.00
43	Contrast Stripe Pa	aint (2-Coat)				ommercial Ave. rside, CA 92507	\$880.00
44	6" Traffic Stripe Tape (Broken 6-1)	e (Warranty)		95	1-6	682-1494	\$945.00
45	6" Traffic Stripe Tap (Broken 17-7)	e (Warranty)					\$2,470.00
from each DBE show work shown for the s The names of the 1s	peing claimed for credit, regardle vn stating that it will be participal specific amount agreed to titler DBE subcontractors and its	ing in the contract	to perform the specif			Total Claimed Participation	s See next page
Failure to submit a si	Pub Cont Code § 4100 et seq.). igned DBE Confirmation form ar e of the DBE's participation.	nd submit copies of	f the DBE quotes will	The DBE CFR	M	r acknowledges that it is comp own on this form to meet the	mitted to use the
	ntractor must enter its certification, including work performed by its		ow all work to be	Sign	ature	of Bidder	David Beador, President
	s not to be performed or furnisher formed or furnished	ed by the DBE, des	cribe the exact portic		•		951-674-735
Use NAICS and/or \ database	Work Category Codes from the 0	California Unified C	Certification Program	06/ Date		2025	Area Code) Tel No
NAICS: North Ame	rican Industry Classification Sys	tem.		Г	Javi	d Beador	
				200			/pe or Print)

OCR-0006 (REV 11/2020)

CONTRACT NO.

Page 3/4

BID AMOUNT S \$9	953,300.00					
BID OPENING DATE						
BIDDER'S NAME						
	Beador Construct	ion Compa	any, Inc.			
OBE GOAL FROM CO	21%					
BE PRIME CONTR	ACTOR CERTIFICATION'	TOTAL NUMBE	R OF ALL SUBCONTRA	CTS	TOTAL VALUE OF ALL SUBCOM	
	N/A		5	,	\$139	9,557.00
BID ITEM NO.	ITEM OF WORK AND DI SERVICES TO BE SUBC MATERIALS TO BE	ONTRACTED OR	NAICS AND/OR WORK CATEGORY CODES ³	opened I	NAME OF DBEs ie certified on the date bids are include Caltrans' certification no., dress, and phone number. Show and lower tier subcontractors.)	AMOUNT (\$)
46	8" Traffic Stripe Tape	(Warranty)		17 Com	acking Inc. , #43242, nmercial Ave., Riverside, i07, Ph: 951-682-1494	\$4,185.00
17	Jointed Plain Concret -material only	e Pavement (R	sc)	HD Short Load LLC, #52847		\$109,345.60
13	Lean Concrete Base -material only	Rapid Setting	7	18543 Yorba	Yorba Linda Blvd 370, Linda, CA 92886	\$48,282.00
13 & 17	Sales Tax for co	ncrete		Ph: 71	4-423-5566	\$13,792.42
19	Grind Existing Concre	ete Pavement	T	PS Grinding & Grooving, #52504 160 W. Foothill Pkwy, STE 105-333 Corona, CA 92882, Ph: 231-580-9401		\$14,550.00
3	Construction Are	ea Signs	[Maneri 1 4949 2n 951-695	Fraffic Control, Inc., #38078 d St., Fallbrook, CA92028 -5104	\$6,990.00
	peing claimed for credit, regardly on stating that it will be participa					s See
	pecific amount agreed to	ing in the contract	to periorit the specific		Total Claimed Participation	next page
	t tier DBE subcontractors and it oub Cont Code § 4100 et seq.).	ems of work must	be consistent with the			%
failure to submit a si	igned DBE Confirmation form a e of the DBE's participation	nd submit copies o	of the DBE quotes will	The bide DBEs st CFR 20	er annowledges that it is com on this form to meet the	mitted to use the contract goal (49
	ntractor must enter its certificati , including work performed by it		ow all work to be	Signatus	X Moder	David Beador, Presider
	s not to be performed or furnish rformed or furnished	ed by the DBE, de	scribe the exact portion		(951-674-735
Use NAICS and/or \ database	Work Category Codes from the	California Unified	Certification Program	06/09 Date		Area Code) Tel. No.
	rican Industry Classification Sy	stem.				
					id Beador	
				Person to	Contact (Please T	ype or Print)

DBE - COMMITMENT

OCR-0006 (REV 11/2020)

Page 4/4

CONTRACT NO.	7-4V5404					
SID AMOUNT \$9	53,300.00					
BID OPENING DATE	06/05/2025					
BIDDER'S NAME						
	eador Construct	tion Compa	any, Inc.			
BE GOAL FROM COI	21%					
	CTOR CERTIFICATION'	TOTAL NUMBER (DBE & NON-DB	R OF ALL SUBCONTRAC	CTS	(DBE & NON-DBE)	9,557.00
BID ITEM NO.	ITEM OF WORK AND DE SERVICES TO BE SUBC MATERIALS TO BE	ONTRACTED OR	NAICS AND/OR WORK CATEGORY CODES ³	opened. I DBE add	NAME OF DBEs be certified on the date bids are include Caltrans' certification no. dress, and phone number. Show and lower tier subcontractors.)	AMOUNT (\$)
4	Traffic Control Syste			4949 2r	Traffic Control, Inc., #38078 nd St., Fallbrook, CA 92028 I-695-5104	\$26,850.00
11	Roadway Excavation saw cut shifts per the		5		n Enterprise, #13602 Box 81926	\$4,500.00
18	Remove Concrete Par- partial saw cut shift p			Baker	sfield, CA, 93380 61-589-1001	\$4,500.00
om each DBE shown ork shown for the spe	ing claimed for credit, regardi stating that it will be participa ecific amount agreed to	iting in the contract	to perform the specific		Total Claimed Participation	\$272,400.02
	tier DBE subcontractors and it b Cont Code § 4100 et seq.).	tems of work must b	be consistent with the			28.57%
	ned DBE Confirmation form a of the DBE's participation.	nd submit copies of	f the DBE quotes will	The bid DBES/S GPV 26.	er acknowledges that it is come own on this form to meet the 3).	
Each DBE prime cont performed by DBEs.	ractor must enter its certificati including work performed by it	ion number and sho ts own forces.	ow all work to be	Signal	e of Bidder	David Beador, Preside
f 100% of an item is i of the item to be perfo	not to be performed or furnish ormed or furnished.	ed by the DBE, des	scribe the exact portion			951-674-735
Jse NAICS and/or W database	ork Category Codes from the	California Unified C	Certification Program	06/09 Date	/2025	(Area Code) Tel. No.
NAICS: North Americ	can Industry Classification Sys	stem				
				Dav	rid Beador	

DBE CONFIRMATION

OCR-0007 (REV 11/2020)			
CONTRACT NO	07-4V5404		
NAME OF DBE BUSINESS	California Professional Engineer	ring, Inc.	
NAME OF DBE REPRESEN	Van Nguyen	2634	
DBE CERTIFICATION NUM	31277		
NAME OF BIDDER Bea	ador Construction Company, Inc.		
NAME OF PRIME CONTRA	CTOR IF DIFFERENT FROM THE BIDDER		
	IVE OF BIDDER OR CONTRACTOR		**************************************
06/06/20	25		
Bid item number	Item of work and description of services to be subcontrac	ted or materials to be provided	Amount (\$)
47	Maintaining Existing Traffic Management System Elements Durin	g Construction	\$500.00
48	Modifying Traffic Monitoring Station	S	\$27,000.00
If 100% of an item is not to portion of the item to be pe	to be performed or furnished by the DBE, describe the exact of the furnished or furnished.	As an authorized representative obusiness enterprise. I confirm that the bidder or prime contractor shown above. If the bidder is away will enter into a contractual agree contractor to perform the type and the DBE commitment form. I certify under penalty of perjury the Signature of DBE's Authorized Represented Name of DBE's Authorized President Titte of DBE's Authorized Represented Name of DBE's Authorized Represented Represented Name of DBE's Authorized Name	t my business was contacted by own above regarding the contract irded the contract, my business ment with the bidder or prime d dollar amount of work shown on at the foregoing is true and correct.
		6/6/202	25

ADA Notice This document is available in alternative accessible formats. For more information, please contact the Forms Management Unit at (279) 234-2284, TTY 711, in writing at Forms Management Unit, 1120 N Street. MS-89, Sacramento. CA 95814, or by email at Forms. Management Unit@dot.ca.gov.

Date

STATE OF CALIFORNIA - DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

DBE CONFIRMATION

OCR-0007 (REV 11/2020)

CONTRACT NO.

07-4V5404

NAME OF DBE BUSINESS

Cat Tracking Inc.

NAME OF DBE REPRESENTATIVE

Arthur Garratt

DBE CERTIFICATION NUMBER

43242

NAME OF BIDDER

Beador Construction Company, Inc.

NAME OF PRIME CONTRACTOR IF DIFFERENT FROM THE BIDDER

NAME OF REPRESENTATIVE OF BIDDER OR CONTRACTOR

David Beador

DATE 06/06/2025

Eld Item number	Item of work and description of services to be subcontracted or materials to be provided ¹	Amount (\$)
1	Lead Compliance Plan = LCP for their scope	\$1,850.00
24	Remove Pavement Marker	\$130.00
25	Pavement Marker (Retroreflective)	\$700.00
39	Preformed Thermoplastic Pavement Marking	\$10,545.00
40	6" Thermoplastic Traffic Stripe (Enhanced Wet Night Visibility)	\$3,660.00
41	Remove Thermoplastic Traffic Stripe	\$3,175.00
42	Remove Thermoplastic Pavement Marking	\$2,100.00
43	Contrast Stripe Paint (2-Coat)	\$880.00
44	6" Traffic Stripe Tape (Warranty) (Broken 6-1)	\$945.00
45	6" Traffic Stripe Tape (Warranty) (Broken 17-7)	\$2,470.00
	-	

 $^{\rm I}$ if 100% of an item is not to be performed or furnished by the DBE, describe the exact portion of the item to be performed or furnished.

Total

See next page

As an authorized representative of a certifled disadvantaged business enterprise, I confirm that my business was contacted by the bidder or prime contractor shown above regarding the contract shown above. If the bidder is awarded the contract, my business will enter into a contractual agreement with the bidder or prime contractor to perform the type and dollar amount of work shown on the DBE Commitment form.

the DBE Commitment form

ty of perjury that the toresoing is true and owned

Signature of DBE's Authorized Representative

ARTHUR GARRATT

Printed Name of DBE's Authorized Representative

LEAD ESTIMATOR
Title of DBE's Authorized Representative

06/06/2025

Date

STATE OF CALIFORNIA - DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

DBE CONFIRMATION OCR-0007 (REV 11/2020) CONTRACT NO. 07-4V5404 NAME OF DBE BUSINESS Cat Tracking Inc. NAME OF DBE REPRESENTATIVE Arthur Garratt DBE CERTIFICATION NUMBER 43242 NAME OF BIDDER Beador Construction Company, Inc. NAME OF PRIME CONTRACTOR IF DIFFERENT FROM THE BIDDER NAME OF REPRESENTATIVE OF BIDDER OR CONTRACTOR David Beador DATE 06/06/2025 Amount Item of work and description of services to be subcontracted or materials to be provided 1 Bid item number (\$) 46 8" Traffic Stripe Tape (Warranty) \$4,185.00 ¹ If 100% of an item is not to be performed or furnished by the DBE, describe the exact portion of the item to be performed or furnished. Total \$30,640.00 As an authorized representative of a certified disadvantaged business enterprise, I confirm that my business was contacted by the bidder or prime contractor shown above regarding the contract shown above. If the bidder is awarded the contract, my business will enter into a contractual agreement with the bidder or prime contractor to perform the type and dollar amount of work shown on the DBE Commitment form oing is true and correct.

ARTHUR GARRATT

Printed Name of DBE's Authorized Representative

LEAD ESTIMATOR

Title of DBE's Authorized Representative

06/06/2025

Date

STATE OF CALIFORNIA • DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

DBE CONFIRMATION

OCR-0007 (REV 11/2020)	.5.1		
CONTRACT NO.	07-4V5404		
NAME OF DBE BUSINESS	HD Short Load LLC		
NAME OF DBE REPRESEN	Alex Singh		
DBE CERTIFICATION NUM	52847		
NAME OF BIDDER Bea	ador Construction Company, Inc.		
NAME OF PRIME CONTRA	CTOR IF DIFFERENT FROM THE BIDDER		
	IVE OF BIDDER OR CONTRACTOR Beador		
06/06/20	25		
Bid item number	Item of work and description of services to be subcontract	ted or materials to be provided	Amount (\$)
17	Jointed Plain Concrete Pavement (Rs	c) -material only	\$109,345.60
	\$420.56/CY x 260 CYs = \$10	09,345.60	
13	Lean Concrete Base Rapid Setting	g -material only	\$48,282.00
	\$371.40/CY x 130 CY = \$48,28	2.00	
		Subtotal:	\$157,627.60
		Sales Tax 8.75%	\$13,792.42
1012201 2 0 0			
If 100% of an item is not to portion of the item to be per	o be performed or furnished by the DBE, describe the exact rformed or furnished.	Total	\$171,420.02
		As an authorized representative of business enterprise. I confirm that the bidder or prime contractor show shown above. If the bidder is awar will enter into a contractual agreem contractor to perform the type and the DBE Commitment form. I certify under penalty of perjury that Alax Sing	my business was contacted by we above regarding the contract ded the contract, my business tent with the bidder or prime dollar amount of work shown on the foregoing is true and correct.
		Signature of DBE's Authorized Re Alex Singh	presentative
		Printed Name of DBE's Authorized	d Representative
		Sales Manager Title of DBE's Authorized Represe	ntative
		Title of DBE's Authorized Represe	IIIdlive

ADA Notice This document is available in alternative accessible formats. For more information, please contact the Forms Management Unit at (279) 234-2284, TTY 711, in writing at Forms Management Unit, 1120 N Street, MS-89, Sacramento, CA 95814, or by email at Forms Management Unit@dot.ca.gov.

06/06/2025

Date

STATE OF CALIFORNIA • DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

DBE CONFIRMATION

OCR-0007 (REV 11/2020)

CONTRACT NO.

07-4V5404

NAME OF DBE BUSINESS

Inertial Profiling Services, Inc. dba IPS Grinding & Grooving

NAME OF DBE REPRESENTATIVE

Thomas J. Reickard

DBE CERTIFICATION NUMBER

52504

NAME OF BIDDER

Beador Construction Company, Inc.

NAME OF PRIME CONTRACTOR IF DIFFERENT FROM THE BIDDER

NAME OF REPRESENTATIVE OF BIDDER OR CONTRACTOR

David Beador

DATE

06/06/2025

Bid item number	Item of work and description of services to be subcontracted or materials to be provided	Amount (\$)
19	Grind Existing Concrete Pavement	\$14,550.00

If 100% of an item is not to be performed or furnished by the DBE, describe the exact portion of the item to be performed or furnished.

Total

\$14,550.00

As an authorized representative of a certified disadvantaged business enterprise, I confirm that my business was contacted by the bidder or prime contractor shown above regarding the contract shown above If the bidder is awarded the contract, my business will enter into a contractual agreement with the bidder or prime contractor to perform the type and dollar amount of work shown on the DBE Commitment form.

certify under penalty of perjury that the foregoing is true and correct

Signature of DBE's Authorized Representative

Thomas J. Reickard

Printed Name of DBE's Authorized Representative

Vice President

Title of DBE's Authorized Representative

6/6/25

Date

DBE CONFIRMATION

OCR-0007 (REV 11/2020)

07-4V5404		
Maneri Traffic Control, Inc.		
Colleen RAVIS		
ador Construction Company, Inc.		
CTOR IF DIFFERENT FROM THE BIDDER		
25		
Item of work and description of services to be subcontract	ted or materials to be provided	Amount (\$)
Construction Area Signs		\$6,990.00
Traffic Control System - partial TC sh	ifts per their quote	\$26,850.00
to be performed or furnished by the DBE, describe the exact	Total	\$33,840.00
AND THE STATE OF T	business enterprise. I confirm that the bidder or prime contractor shis shown above. If the bidder is away will enter into a contractual agree contractor to perform the type and the DBE Commitment form. I certify under penalty of perjury the Collean Parris. Signature of DBE's Authorized Boundard of DBE's Authorized Boundard Name of DBE's Authorized Coffice Administra	t my business was contacted by own above regarding the contract refed the contract my business ment with the bidder or prime didollar amount of work shown on at the foregoing is true and correct. The presentative and Representative tor
	Maneri Traffic Control, Inc. NTATIVE CONCENT ANTIS MBER 38078 ACTOR IF DIFFERENT FROM THE BIDDER IVE OF BIDDER OR CONTRACTOR MB Beador 25 Item of work and description of services to be subcontract Construction Area Signs	Maneri Traffic Control, Inc. NTATIVE CONCENT ANY S MBER 38078 Addor Construction Company, Inc. ACTOR IF DIFFERENT FROM THE BIDDER IVE OF BIDDER OR CONTRACTOR IS Beador 25 Item of work and description of services to be subcontracted or materials to be provided Construction Area Signs Traffic Control System - partial TC shifts per their quote Total As an authorized representative business enterprise. I confirm that the bidder or prime contractors with shown above if the bidder is aw will enter into a contractual agree contractor to perform the type and the DBE Commitment form. I certify under penalty of perjury the Colleen Parris Finted Name of DBE's Authorized Representative Office Administra Title of DBE's Authorized Representative Title Of DBE's Aut

ADA Notice This document is available in alternative accessible formats. For more information, please contact the Forms Management Unit at (279) 234-2284, TTY 711, in writing at Forms Management Unit, 1120 N Street, MS-89, Sacramento, CA 95814, or by email at Forms Management Unit@dot.ca.gov.

Date

STATE OF CALIFORNIA - DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

DBE CONFIRMATION

C/CR-0007 (REV 11/2020)

CONTRACTING

07-4V5404

NAME OF DRE BUSINESS

Austin Enterprise

NAME OF ORE REPRESENTATIVE

Patti Conner

DRECERT RICATION NUMBER

13602

THAME OF BIDE

Beador Construction Company, Inc.

NAME OF PRIVE CONTRACTOR IF DIFFERENT FROM THE SIDUES

NAME OF REPRESENTATIVE OF BIDDER OR CONTRACTOR

David Beador

DATE

06/06/2025

radenur mak Es	Hern of work and gescription of services to be subcontracted or materials to be impaded.	
11	Roadway Excavation - partial, saw cut shifts per their quote	\$4,500.00
	\$2,250/8 hr shift x 2 shifts =\$4,500	
18	Remove Concrete Pavement And Base	\$4,500.00
	\$2,250/8 hr shift x 2 shifts =\$4,500	

BindOn of an item is had to be performed or furnished by the DBE describe the exact portion of the Jernita be performed to Carolined.

Total

\$9,000.00

As an authorized representative of a certified disadvantage if for smest enterprise. If or firm that my business, was contracted by the product of stime contracted by the product of stime contracted activities a certified in a certified in a certified my distinct so will enter into a contracting element, with the business of enter into a contracting a seminary with the business or primary portractor to perform the type and total amount of each tracking or the UBE Communication.

Patti Connex Patti Connex President 16/125

ADA NOTICE the incurrent is plantable a alternative electronic formers for their absence containing the former Standards and a 214 of 2